

Riepilogo Risultati

| POS | COGNOME E NOME | NAZ | ANNO | SOCIETA' | 2° SOCIETA' | | | | | PARZ | TOTALE | DIST | | | | |
|--|----------------------------|------|------|---------------------------|-------------|-----|---|-----|-----|------|--------|------|-----|-------|---------------|-------|
| | | | | | TUFFO | CD | H | G1 | G2 | G3 | G4 | G5 | PEN | | | |
| Trampolino 3m - C1 Femmine Finale | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | PESCE Irene | 2006 | | MR Sport F.lli Marconi | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | 103B | 1.6 | 3.0 | | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 30.40 | 30.40 | |
| | | | | 201B | 1.8 | 3.0 | | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 37.80 | 68.20 | |
| | | | | 301B | 1.9 | 3.0 | | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 36.10 | 104.30 | |
| | | | | 403B | 2.1 | 3.0 | | 6.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 33.60 | 137.90 | |
| | | | | 5231D | 2.0 | 3.0 | | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 34.00 | 171.90 | |
| | | | | 5132D | 2.1 | 3.0 | | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 32.55 | 204.45 | |
| | | | | 105B | 2.4 | 3.0 | | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 46.80 | 251.25 | |
| 2 | CIANCAGLINI Rebecca | 2006 | | Asd Carlo Dibiasi | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | 103B | 1.6 | 3.0 | | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 32.80 | 32.80 | |
| | | | | 201B | 1.8 | 3.0 | | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 31.50 | 64.30 | |
| | | | | 301B | 1.9 | 3.0 | | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 34.20 | 98.50 | |
| | | | | 403B | 2.1 | 3.0 | | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 37.80 | 136.30 | |
| | | | | 5132D | 2.1 | 3.0 | | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 38.85 | 175.15 | |
| | | | | 5134D | 2.5 | 3.0 | | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 41.25 | 216.40 | |
| | | | | 105B | 2.4 | 3.0 | | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 33.60 | 250.00 | 1.25 |
| 3 | DE SANCTIS Giorgia | 2007 | | GS Fiamme Oro | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | 103B | 1.6 | 3.0 | | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 30.40 | 30.40 | |
| | | | | 201B | 1.8 | 3.0 | | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 27.00 | 57.40 | |
| | | | | 301B | 1.9 | 3.0 | | 5.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 36.10 | 93.50 | |
| | | | | 403B | 2.1 | 3.0 | | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 40.95 | 134.45 | |
| | | | | 5231D | 2.0 | 3.0 | | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 27.00 | 161.45 | |
| | | | | 105B | 2.4 | 3.0 | | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 32.40 | 193.85 | |
| | | | | 405C | 2.7 | 3.0 | | 4.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 2.5 | 3.5 | | 28.35 | 222.20 | 29.05 |
| 4 | CAPPELLI Alessia | 2007 | | Asd Carlo Dibiasi | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | 101B | 1.5 | 3.0 | | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 23.25 | 23.25 | |
| | | | | 201B | 1.8 | 3.0 | | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | 27.00 | 50.25 | |
| | | | | 301B | 1.9 | 3.0 | | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | 20.90 | 71.15 | |
| | | | | 403B | 2.1 | 3.0 | | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 38.85 | 110.00 | |
| | | | | 5132D | 2.1 | 3.0 | | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.0 | | 21.00 | 131.00 | |
| | | | | 105B | 2.4 | 3.0 | | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 36.00 | 167.00 | |
| | | | | 5231D | 2.0 | 3.0 | | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | 36.00 | 203.00 | 48.25 |
| 5 | COLETTA Alessandra | 2006 | | GS Fiamme Oro | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | 403B | 2.1 | 3.0 | | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 33.60 | 33.60 | |
| | | | | 103B | 1.6 | 3.0 | | 5.5 | 5.5 | 3.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 25.60 | 59.20 | |
| | | | | 201B | 1.8 | 3.0 | | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | | 17.10 | 76.30 | |
| | | | | 301B | 1.9 | 3.0 | | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 31.35 | 107.65 | |
| | | | | 5231D | 2.0 | 3.0 | | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 31.00 | 138.65 | |
| | | | | 5233D | 2.4 | 3.0 | | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 32.40 | 171.05 | |
| | | | | 105B | 2.4 | 3.0 | | 3.5 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | | 22.80 | 193.85 | 57.40 |
| 6 | CIANNI Giulia | 2007 | | Asd Carlo Dibiasi | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | 103B | 1.6 | 3.0 | | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 21.60 | 21.60 | |
| | | | | 201B | 1.8 | 3.0 | | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 27.00 | 48.60 | |
| | | | | 301B | 1.9 | 3.0 | | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 26.60 | 75.20 | |
| | | | | 401B | 1.4 | 3.0 | | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | 24.50 | 99.70 | |
| | | | | 5231D | 2.0 | 3.0 | | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 26.00 | 125.70 | |
| | | | | 105C | 2.2 | 3.0 | | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 29.70 | 155.40 | |
| | | | | 403B | 2.1 | 3.0 | | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | 32.55 | 187.95 | 63.30 |
| 7 | CAMBRIA Ilaria | 2007 | | Circolo Canottieri Aniene | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | 401B | 1.4 | 3.0 | | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 23.80 | 23.80 | |
| | | | | 101B | 1.5 | 3.0 | | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 24.75 | 48.55 | |
| | | | | 201B | 1.8 | 3.0 | | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 27.90 | 76.45 | |
| | | | | 301B | 1.9 | 3.0 | | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 29.45 | 105.90 | |
| | | | | 5231D | 2.0 | 3.0 | | 1.5 | 1.0 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 1.5 | | 11.00 | 116.90 | |
| | | | | 105C | 2.2 | 3.0 | | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | 33.00 | 149.90 | |
| | | | | 403B | 2.1 | 3.0 | | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 25.20 | 175.10 | 76.15 |

| POS | COGNOME E NOME | NAZ | ANNO | SOCIETA' | 2° SOCIETA' | | | | | | | | | | PARZ | TOTALE | DIST | |
|-----|--------------------------|------|------------------------|----------|-------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-------|---------------|--------|-------|---------------|--------|------|--|
| | | | | | TUFFO | CD | H | G1 | G2 | G3 | G4 | G5 | PEN | | | | | |
| 8 | DICKMANN Greta | 2007 | MR Sport F.Ili Marconi | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | 103B | 1.6 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 22.40 | 22.40 | | | |
| | | | | 201B | 1.8 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | | | 18.90 | 41.30 | | | |
| | | | | 301B | 1.9 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 22.80 | 64.10 | | | |
| | | | | 401B | 1.4 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 25.20 | 89.30 | | | |
| | | | | 5231D | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 22.00 | 111.30 | | | |
| | | | | 105C | 2.2 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 29.70 | 141.00 | | | |
| | 403B | 2.1 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 32.55 | 173.55 | 77.70 | | | | | |
| 9 | FERRERA Valentina | 2007 | Asd Carlo Dibiasi | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | 101B | 1.5 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 21.00 | 21.00 | | | |
| | | | | 201B | 1.8 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 29.70 | 50.70 | | | |
| | | | | 301B | 1.9 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 23.75 | 74.45 | | | |
| | | | | 401B | 1.4 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 25.20 | 99.65 | | | |
| | | | | 5132D | 2.1 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 3.5 | 2.5 | | | 17.85 | 117.50 | | | |
| | | | | 403B | 2.1 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 24.15 | 141.65 | | | |
| | 105B | 2.4 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 30.00 | 171.65 | 79.60 | | | | | |
| 10 | VIGNA Sara | 2007 | Asd Carlo Dibiasi | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | 401B | 1.4 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 16.80 | 16.80 | | | |
| | | | | 101B | 1.5 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 20.25 | 37.05 | | | |
| | | | | 201B | 1.8 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 27.00 | 64.05 | | | |
| | | | | 301B | 1.9 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 26.60 | 90.65 | | | |
| | | | | 5211A | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 2.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 22.00 | 112.65 | | | |
| | | | | 103B | 1.6 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 21.60 | 134.25 | | | |
| | 403C | 1.9 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 27.55 | 161.80 | 89.45 | | | | | |
| 11 | TORSTENSSON Anna | 2007 | MR Sport F.Ili Marconi | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | 103B | 1.6 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 24.80 | 24.80 | | | |
| | | | | 201B | 1.8 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 30.60 | 55.40 | | | |
| | | | | 301B | 1.9 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 29.45 | 84.85 | | | |
| | | | | 401B | 1.4 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 22.40 | 107.25 | | | |
| | | | | 5231D | 2.0 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 2.5 | | | 16.00 | 123.25 | | | |
| | | | | 105C | 2.2 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 2.5 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | | 17.60 | 140.85 | | | |
| | 403B | 2.1 | 3.0 | 1.5 | 1.5 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 2.0 | | | 11.55 | 152.40 | 98.85 | | | | | |
| 12 | IMPRONTA Flaminia | 2007 | GS Fiamme Oro | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | 401B | 1.4 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 18.90 | 18.90 | | | |
| | | | | 103B | 1.6 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 23.20 | 42.10 | | | |
| | | | | 201B | 1.8 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | | 19.80 | 61.90 | | | |
| | | | | 301C | 1.8 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 22.50 | 84.40 | | | |
| | | | | 5231D | 2.0 | 3.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.00 | 84.40 | | | |
| | | | | 105C | 2.2 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 28.60 | 113.00 | | | |
| | 403C | 1.9 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 28.50 | 141.50 | 109.75 | | | | | |
| 13 | ROSSI Alisia | 2007 | Asd Carlo Dibiasi | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | 401B | 1.4 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 23.10 | 23.10 | | | |
| | | | | 101B | 1.5 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 20.25 | 43.35 | | | |
| | | | | 201B | 1.8 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 26.10 | 69.45 | | | |
| | | | | 301B | 1.9 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 2.5 | 3.5 | 2.5 | 2.0 | | | 16.15 | 85.60 | | | |
| | | | | 5231D | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 2.5 | | | 18.00 | 103.60 | | | |
| | | | | 103B | 1.6 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 24.00 | 127.60 | | | |
| | 403B | 2.1 | 3.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | | | 6.30 | 133.90 | 117.35 | | | | | |
| 14 | MASSARONI Gaia | 2007 | GS Fiamme Oro | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | 401B | 1.4 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 15.40 | 15.40 | | | |
| | | | | 103B | 1.6 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 24.80 | 40.20 | | | |
| | | | | 201C | 1.7 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.0 | | | 17.85 | 58.05 | | | |
| | | | | 301C | 1.8 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 2.5 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 1.5 | | | 11.70 | 69.75 | | | |
| | | | | 5231D | 2.0 | 3.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 2.5 | | | 14.00 | 83.75 | | | |
| | | | | 105C | 2.2 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 26.40 | 110.15 | | | |
| | 403B | 2.1 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 18.90 | 129.05 | 122.20 | | | | | |